
Department Academic Coordinator Email
Biochemistry Dr. Andrei Budanov budanova@tcd.ie

Chemistry Peter Dunne dunnep13@tcd.ie

Eurolife Ross McManus rmcmanus@tcd.ie

Environmental Science /Botany Ian Donohue Ian.Donohue@tcd.ie

Business Jimmy White business.exchange@tcd.ie

Centre for Linguistic, Speech, and 
Communication Sciences Breffni O Rourke Breffni.ORourke@tcd.ie

Computer Science & Statistics Inmaculada Arnedillo-Sanchez Macu.Arnedillo@tcd.ie

Clinical Speech and Language 
Pathology Pauline Sloane PSLOANE@tcd.ie

Dental Science Audrey Nolan audrey.nolan@dental.tcd.ie
Mary Clarke mary.clarke@dental.tcd.ie

Film Justin MacGregor macgregj@tcd.ie

Drama Christine Poulter cpoulter@tcd.ie

Economics Eleanor Denny dennye@tcd.ie

Biomedical Engineering Dr David Hoey dahoey@tcd.ie

Civil Engineering Dr Sara Pavia pavias@tcd.ie

Computer engineering Dr Donal E O’Mahony omahony@tcd.ie

Electrical Engineering Dr Nicola Marcetti marchetn@tcd.ie

Mechanical Engineering Dr Tim Peersons Tim.Persoons@tcd.ie

Engineering with Management Dr Garret O'Donnell Garret.Odonnell@tcd.ie

UNITECH exchange programme Dr Brian Broderick bbrodrck@tcd.ie

English Mark Faulkner faulknem@tcd.ie

European Studies Sebastian Truskolaski truskols@tcd.ie
Dr Edward Arnold (French universities) Edward.Arnold@tcd.ie
Igor Candido (Italian universities) candidoi@tcd.ie
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Department Academic Coordinator Email

French James Hanrahan hanrahaj@tcd.ie

Geography Mr Mark Hennessy Mark.Hennessey@tcd.ie

Geology Sean McClenaghan MCCLENS@tcd.ie

Germanic Studies Dr Caitriona Leahy - TSM German cleahy@tcd.ie

Hispanic Studies Susana Bayo Belengeur bayobels@tcd.ie

History Dr Robert Armstrong Robert.Armstrong@tcd.ie

History of Art Peter Cherry PCHERRY@tcd.ie

Irish  Pádraig De Paor depaorp@tcd.ie

Italian Prof Igor Candido candidoi@tcd.ie

Law Celine Walsh law.exchange@tcd.ie

Mathematics Dr Dmitri Zaitsev zaitsev@maths.tcd.ie 

Medicine Rita Keane -admin keaneri@tcd.ie

Music Simon Trezise simon.trezise@tcd.ie

Near and Middle Eastern Studies Admin in the school nmes@tcd.ie

Neuroscience Richard Carson Richard.Carson@tcd.ie

Nursing Mr Padraig Dunne Padraig.Dunne@tcd.ie

Pharmacy Carlos Medina Martin MARTINC2@tcd.ie

Philosophy Ben Bramble brambleb@tcd.ie

Physics Graham Cross Graham.Cross@tcd.ie

Physiotherapy Cillin Condon Cillin.Condon@tcd.ie

Political Science Liam Kneafsey kneafsel@tcd.ie

Psychology Paul Dockree dockreep@tcd.ie
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Department Academic Coordinator Email
Religion/Theology  Benjamin Wold woldb@tcd.ie

Russian Justin Doherty jdoherty@tcd.ie

Sociology Pablo Gracia GRACIAP@tcd.ie

Zoology John Rochord john.rochford@tcd.ie

Botany John Parnell john.parnell@tcd.ie

Environmental Sciences Michael Williams michael.williams@tcd.ie

Earth Sciences Robin Edwards robin.edwards@tcd.ie

Sociology David Ralph ralphda@tcd.ie

Computer Science George Iosifdis george.iosifdis@tcd.ie

Genetics & Microbiology Kevin Devine kevin.devine@tcd.ie
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